
PREMIER FOGGER 110V
REV-B

15

25

11

7

9

8

26
5

26 13 20

14

28

21

6

12

27

24

31

10

8

30

18

23

22

19

32 4

1

17

17

16

18

29

*37

*38

*39

35

33

34

36

31

32

20



PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERSPART NUMBERQTYITEM
PREMIER FOGGER CHASSIS BASE RM-PTS-0070511
PEMIER FOGGER JUG HOLDER A RM-PTS-0071512
PERIMER FOGGER JUG HOLDER B RM-PTS-0072013
1/4" STANDOFF RM-PTS-9185024
UNIVERSAL RDM PCB 110V
UNIVERSAL RDM PCB 220V
CXP 1680
CXP 1682
SA-PCB-60000
SA-PCB-60001
15

ILLUMINATED POWER SWITCHCXP 3040RM-ELT-2709016
ALUMINIUM RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2" RM-HAR-2187067
1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5 RM-HAR-2121048

LOCK WASHER - 1/4"CXP 4255RM-HAR-3073039
SHOW/STAGE/G3000 4" HOSE ADAPTERCXP 1046RM-125-00003110
MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4CXP 2436RM-HAR-10198411
PUMP ASSEMBLY   112
HEATER TRIACCXP 2475RM-ELX-20724113
"D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLECXP 4261RM-PTS-00139114
PREMIER FOGGER BLOCK - 110V SA-PTS-60000115
#4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O RM-HAR-00127616
#8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/OCXP 1272RM-HAR-211951517
#8-32 X 1/2 PAN PHIL M/S B/O RM-HAR-21111318
#6 X 1/2" SELF TAPPERS RM-HAR-30685419
1/2" STANDOFF RM-PTS-20170220
POWER/STAGE FOGGER FUSE HOLDERCXP 1233RM-PTS-41015121
1/2" RUBBER GROMMET RM-HAR-30305122
5/32" RUBBER GROMMET RM-HAR-30300123
JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY  124
POWER/SHOW/STAGE FOGGER REMOTE 5 - PINCXP 4139 SA-PTS-00004125
#6-32 LOCK NUT RM-HAR-21100426
8/32 STANDARD NUT RM-HAR-10010627
15 AMP FUSE 1.25" - 110V
12 AMP FUSE 1.25" - 220V
CXP 1097
CXP 2012
RM-ELT-23097
RM-ELT-23096
128

14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGSCXP 6040RM-ELX-25005129
1/4" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER RM-HAR-30725130
#8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER RM-HAR-00324231
PREMIER FOGGER LID RM-PTS-00710132
5/16 LOCK WASHER RM-HAR-00128233
5/16 X 3/4 HEX BOLT RM-HAR-21345234
G3000 MACHINE HANDLECXP 4238RM-HAR-00312135
G3000 FUSE CLIPCXP 4257RM-PTS-40490136
GREY NEUTRIK BACK MOUNT PLATE RM-PTS-413861*37
GREY NEUTRIK MALE CHASSIS POWER OUTCXP 4197RM-PTS-413851*38
1/8 X 1/2 " RIVET B/O RM-HAR-003302*39

PREMIER FOGGER 110V
REV-B

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1  PREMIER FOGGER CHASSIS BASE
2 1  PEMIER FOGGER JUG HOLDER A
3 1  PERIMER FOGGER JUG HOLDER B
4 2  1/4" STANDOFF

5 1
CXP 1680
 

CXP 1682

UNIVERSAL RDM PCB 110V
 
UNIVERSAL RDM PCB 220V

6 1 CXP 3040 ILLUMINATED POWER SWITCH
7 6  ALUMINIUM RIVETS - 3/16" X 1/2"
8 4  1/4" X 3/4" HEX BOLT PLATED GRADE 5
9 3 CXP 4255 LOCK WASHER - 1/4"
10 1 CXP 1046 SHOW/STAGE/G3000 4" HOSE ADAPTER
11 4 CXP 2436 MACHINE FEET - SET OF 4
12 1  PUMP ASSEMBLY 
13 1 CXP 2475 HEATER TRIAC
14 1 CXP 4261 "D" PLUG FOR 14/3 CABLE
15 1  PREMIER FOGGER BLOCK - 110V
16 6  #4 X 1/2 PAN PHILLIPS HI-LO B/O
17 15 CXP 1272 #8 X 1/2" SELF TAPPING SCREW B/O
18 3  #8-32 X 1/2 PAN PHIL M/S B/O
19 4  #6 X 1/2" SELF TAPPERS
20 2  1/2" STANDOFF
21 1 CXP 1233 POWER/STAGE FOGGER FUSE HOLDER
22 1  1/2" RUBBER GROMMET
23 1  5/32" RUBBER GROMMET
24 1  JUG HOSE ASSEMBLY
25 1 CXP 4139 POWER/SHOW/STAGE FOGGER REMOTE 5 - PIN
26 4  #6-32 LOCK NUT
27 6  8/32 STANDARD NUT

28 1
CXP 1097
 

CXP 2012

15 AMP FUSE 1.25" - 110V
 
12 AMP FUSE 1.25" - 220V

29 1 CXP 6040 14/3 6' POWER CORD W/3 PRONGS
30 1  1/4" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER
31 2  #8 EXTERNAL TOOTH STAR WASHER
32 1  PREMIER FOGGER LID
33 2  5/16 LOCK WASHER
34 2 5/16 X 3/4 HEX BOLT
35 1 CXP 4238 G3000 MACHINE HANDLE
36 1 CXP 4257 G3000 FUSE CLIP
*37 1 GREY NEUTRIK BACK MOUNT PLATE
*38 1 CXP 4197 GREY NEUTRIK MALE CHASSIS POWER OUT
*39 2 1/8 X 1/2 " RIVET B/O * Rev-B :-  Added Auxiliary Power to Connect LSG MKII System 



PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERSPART NUMBERQTYITEM
G3000 BLACK HOSE COVER LFCXP 4245RM-HAR-003160.9842 LF (Linear Foot)
0.300 M
1

G3000 BLACK HOSE END STRAIGHTCXP 4246RM-HAR-0031712
G3000 BLACK HOSE 90* ANGLE HOSE ENDCXP 4247RM-HAR-0031813
1/4" BRASS STONE FILTER ASSEMBLYCXP 4402FG-PTS-2555514
JUG CAP WHITE ( 2 LT / 4 LT) RM-PTS-3600315
SILICONE TUBE 1/8 ID X 5/16 ODCXP 2476RM-HAR-000482.600 LF (Linear Foot)
0.7924 M
6

PLASTIC NUTCXP 4259RM-HAR-0031917
GORTEX VENTCXP 1118RM-PTS-VENT18

1

3

2

4

 PUMP ASSEMBLYJUG HOSE ASSEMBLY

REVISION HISTORY

REV-# DATE DESCRIPTION

A 08/09/2016 INITIAL RELEASE # 1

B 13/07/2018 ADDED AUXILIARY POWER TO CONNECT LSG MKII SYSTEM

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1
0.9842 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.300 M

CXP 4245 G3000 BLACK HOSE COVER LF

2 1 CXP 4246 G3000 BLACK HOSE END STRAIGHT

3 1 CXP 4247 G3000 BLACK HOSE 90*  ANGLE HOSE END

4 1 CXP 4402 1/4" BRASS STONE FILTER ASSEMBLY

5 1  JUG CAP WHITE ( 2 LT /  4 LT)

6
2.600 LF (Linear Foot)

 
0.7924 M

CXP 2476 1/4" SILICONE TUBE LF

7 1 CXP 4259 PLASTIC NUT

8 1 CXP 1118 GORTEX JUG VENT

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SALES NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1
CXP 4148

 
CXP 4150

PUMP 110V
 
PUMP 220V

2 1 CXP 4258 PUMP BRACKET FLAT

3 2  CXP 4258 NEW STYLE PUMP RUBBERS

4 1 CXP 2431 3/16 PUMP ELBOW MALE - NORTH AMERICAN

3

5

6

4

1

2

7

8

7

8


